assessment _id

428-000130101
428-000233101
428-000234301
428-000321200
428-000321202
428-000507201
428-000512101
428-000528202
428-000529102
428-000529303
428-000532103
428-000534310
428-000535102
428-000607225
428-000610101
428-000624302
428-000625301
428-000634400
428-000704201
428-000807201
428-000828301
428-000904101
428-000922301
428-000927301
428-000930402
428-000930409
429-000114301
429-000120302
429-000201401
429-000208401
429-000217101
429-000221301
429-000314101
429-000416401
429-000504101
429-000824101
429-000901101
458-000204401
458-000205401
458-000307201
458-000321201
458-000321401
458-000326201
458-000425201
458-000530101
458-000630301
458-000715401
458-000725201
458-000726400
458-000831102
458-000832202
458-000901400

sale_id

2228695
2076644
2186906
2051280
2250810
2210626
2050342
1554099
2102164
2110557
2102354
2080621
2065644
1011996
1573980
1028475
2233188
1574742
1509945
1571973
1566124
2082284
2228334
2083157
2212608
1564432
1520424
1518785
1517598
2211885
1560570
1574887
2219852
1578328
1582738
2110567
1574288
2005243
1532479
1574074
1053690
1558212
1558207
2198634
2004740
2254198
1558062
2196418
2244537
1549729
1502864
2187655

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved

0.95

1.06
0.81
0.68
111
1.18
1.00
1.00
0.69
0.86
1.67
0.45
0.66
1.00
1.14
0.89
0.80
0.98
1.10
0.66
0.66
0.80
1.00
1.00
1.00

0.82

0.73
0.68

0.77
1.27
0.86
0.84
1.16
1.69
0.56
1.01
1.95
1.04
1.61
1.00
0.73
1.26
1.53
131

0.84
0.59



458-000926301
459-000221301
459-000235201
459-000314401
459-000323401
459-000336401
459-000520102
459-000529100
459-000916101
459-001010301
459-001410101
459-001428301

2198352
2016677
1559192
1509882
2240195
1554215
2226295
1542217
1576954
2209013
2005647
1520483

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved

0.71
111
1.07
0.83
0.75
1.19
1.09
1.33
1.10

1.32
1.09



